1965
1966
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1987
1988
1989
1990
1990
1991

1992

Broadmoor C.C. Colorado Springs Judy Bell & Jean Ashley

C.C. of Central A Blytheville, AR
Hardscrabble C.( Fortsmith, AR
University G.C. St. Paul, MN

Mrs. Dale Dunlap & Dorothy Germain
Sharon Flippen & Mrs. McLoud Sicard
Beverly Durkee & Mrs George McGibbon

Cascade Hills C.: Grand Rapids, M Cynthia Claus & Janice Elias

El Dorado G.C. Long Beach, CA
California C.C. Whittier, CA
California C.C. Whittier, CA
Chula Vista G.C Chula Vista, CA
Burlington C.C. Burlington, VA
El Dorado G.C. Long Beach, CA
Stanford Univers Palo Alto, CA

El Dorado G.C. Long Beach, CA
Maryvale G.C.  Phoenix, AZ
Hillcrest C.C. Indianapolis, IN
El Camino C.C. Del Mar, CA
C.C. of Austin  Austin, TX

Ohio State Unive Columbus, OH
Great Hills C.C. Austin, TX

Lago Mar C.C. Plantation, FL

Harriet Glanville & Diane Keppen

Jane Bastenchury & Martha Wilkinson
Jane Bastenchury & Laura Baugh
Barbara Barrow & Debbie Skinner
Monica LaCroix & Cynthia Paquet
Harriet Glanville & Debby Wynn Stewart
Pat Cornett & Pam Palmieri

Marianne Strangeland & Debby Stewart
Julie Stranger & Barbara Hoffmeister
Therese Hession & Kyle O'Brien

Holly Hartley & Carol Hogan

Cindy Figg & Katherine Riviere

Rose Jones & Karen Mundinger

Cindy Figg & Katherine Riviere

Leslie Shannon & Laurie Burns

Palos Verdes G.C. Palos Verdes E Joanne Pacillo & Jennifer Steiner

Westchester C.C Rye NY
Martinsville C.C. Martinsville, IN
Lago Mar C.C. Plantation FL
Allegheny C.C. Sewickley, PA
Camelback C.C. Scottsdale, AZ
Lago Mar C.C. Plantation FL
Allegheny C.C. Sewickley, PA
Karsten ASU G.C Tempe, AZ
Crooked Stick G. Carmel, IN

University of Gec Athens, GA

Reggie Hawes & Gail Flanagan

Sarah Dekraay & Michele Redman
Leslie Shannon & Laurie Burns

Judy Oliver & Carol Semple Thompson
Pearl Sinn & Michelle Estill

Leslie Shannon & Katie Peterson

Judy Oliver & Carol Semple Thompson
Mindy Bono & Amy Fruhwirth

Lisa Luigs & Nancy Fitzgerald

Vicki Goetze & Tina Patemostro



1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Sedgefield C.C. Jamestown, NC Amber Marsh & Page Marsh Lea

University of Sou Los Angeles, CA Camie Hoshino & Jill McGill

Furman G.C. Greenville, SC  Ashlie Price & Caroline Peek

Duke University Durham, NC Alicia Allison & Jenny Chuasiriporn
Duke University Durham, NC Jenny Chuasiriporn & Amie Lehman
Duke University Durham, NC Jenny Chuasiriporn & Amie Lehman
Duke University Durham, NC Kalen Anderson & Amie Lehman
Univeristy of Sou Columbia, SC  Kristy McPherson & Stefanie Reynolds
Guadalajara C.C Mexico Lorena Ochoa & Ali Martin Del Campo
Redlands C.C. Redlands, CA  Gina Umbeck & Yvonne Choe

Mountain Gate C Los Angeles, CA Hannah Kim & Melissa Martin
New South Wale: Sylvania NSW U. Sarah Kemp & Marousa Polias
Sunnehanna C.C Johnston, PA Katrin Wolfe & Madeline Lovette
Michigan State | East Lansing, Ml Jordyn Wells & Carly Hunt
Michigan State U East Lansing, Ml Jordyn Wells & Sara Brown
Michigan State U East Lansing, Ml Laura Kueny & Ashley Lance
University of Arke Fayetteville, AR Tiffanh Phelps & Corinna Rees

Wake Forest Uni Winston-Salem, | Delores White & Cheyenne Woods

The Country Club. Phillipinnes Dottie Ardina & Mia Piccio

The Country Clut Phillipinnes Cyna Rodriguez & Sunshine Baraquiel

The Country Club Phillipines Jayvie Marie Agojo & Princes Mary Superal
University of Cali Berkley Hannah Suh & Carly Childs

Purdue Universit West Lafayette, | August Kim & Ashley Yarbrough

The Country Clut Phillipinnes Pauline Del Rosario & Mikhaela Fortuna
Middle Tennessee State University Samantha Gotcher & Hanley Long
Michigan State U East Lansing, MI Katie Sharp & Sarah Burnham

Southern Methoc Dallas, TX Kennedy Pedigo & Brigitte Dunne

Kent State Unive Kent, OH Karoline Stormo & Marissa Kirkwood
Northwestern Un Evanston, IL Brooke Riley & Kelly Su

University of Tuls Tulsa, OK Tsai-Chang Tseng, Haley Greb & Lilly Thomas
Stanford Univers Stanford, CA Kelly Xu & Sadie Englemann



2023 Texas A&M Unive College Station, " Mia Nixon & Zoe Paige Slaughter
2024 University of Tex: Austin, TX Haui-Chien Hsu, Bentley Cotton & Tiffany Cao
2025 University of Tex: Austin, TX Haui-Chien Hsu & Bentley Cotton



